FARE OkoBrella Shopping Mini

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

EASY TO HANDLE THANKS TO SLIDING SAFETY RUNNER, HIGH-
QUALITY WINDPROOF SYSTEM FOR MAXIMUM FRAME
FLEXIBILITY IN STORMY CONDITIONS, STANDARD 100 BY OEKO-
TEX® CERTIFIED POLYESTER PONGEE MATERIAL MADE OF
RECYCLED PLASTICS, COMFORTABLE SOFT-FEEL HANDLE WITH
ELASTIC LOOP AND PROMOTIONAL LABELLING OPTION, SLEEVE
WITH ZIPPER CAN BE USED AS A REUSABLE SHOPPING BAG
WITH COMPARTMENT FOR THE UMBRELLA

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed

180 x 120mm

Polyester Pongee Recycled

Black, Grey, Lime, Navy, Red, White

98cm

25cm

2659

25

50

20KG

490 x 290 x 230mm



