## FARE OkoBrella Shopping Mini



EASY TO HANDLE THANKS TO SLIDING SAFETY RUNNER, HIGH-QUALITY WINDPROOF SYSTEM FOR MAXIMUM FRAME FLEXIBILITY IN STORMY CONDITIONS, STANDARD 100 BY OEKO-TEX® CERTIFIED POLYESTER PONGEE MATERIAL MADE OF RECYCLED PLASTICS, COMFORTABLE SOFT-FEEL HANDLE WITH ELASTIC LOOP AND PROMOTIONAL LABELLING OPTION, SLEEVE WITH ZIPPER CAN BE USED AS A REUSABLE SHOPPING BAG WITH COMPARTMENT FOR THE UMBRELLA

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	180 x 120mm
MATERIAL	Polyester Pongee Recycled
COLOURS	Black, Grey, Lime, Navy, Red, White
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	98cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	25cm
WEIGHT	265g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	490 x 290 x 230mm